Characteristics :
High efficiency single / multiple units
 Wide range of displacements
 Optional shafts / mountings
 Rugged cast iron construction
 Motor assemblies available
 Complete parts program
 Flow dividers available

BLE
MATCHED GEARS / CONNECTING SHAFTS
SHAFT & GEAR PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
P 315 CONNECTING SHAFT
P 330 CONNECTING SHAFT
P 350 CONNECTING SHAFT
IP 365 CONNECTING  SHAFT
326 - 1133 - 001
324 - 1133 - 001
323 - 1133 - 001
322 - 1133 - 001
CODE 1
CONNECTING SHAFT
GEAR       GEAR
WIDTH     WIDTH
 CODE       INCHES
05            1
2 "
07            3
4 "
10              1"
12             11
4 "
15             11
2 "
17             13
4 "
20             2"
22             21
4 "
25             21
2 "
P315
SHAFT & GEAR
PART NUMBER
326-2805-000
326-2807-000
326-2810-000
326-2812-000
326-2815-000
326-2817-000
326-2820-000
P350
SHAFT & GEAR
PART NUMBER
  //
323-2807-000
323-2810-000
323-2812-000
323-2815-000
323-2817-000
323-2820-000
323-2822-000
323-2825-000
CONNECTING
SHAFTOPTIONAL  DRIVE
KEY/SPLINE SHAFTS
SEE Pages E2.9 - E2.10
CONTINENTAL SHAFT
MATCHED GEAR  SET
ADDITIONAL
SECTIONS
MATCHED GEAR SET
 32*    -            28**       - 000 N
326-P315 SERIES
324-P330 SERIES
323-P350 SERIES
322-P365 SERIES
GEAR       GEAR
WIDTH     WIDTH
 CODE       INCHES
05              1
2  "

KEY/SPLINE SHAFTS
SEE Pages E2.9 - E2.10
MATCHED GEAR  PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
GEAR       GEAR
WIDTH     WIDTH
 CODE       INCHES
05              1 2  "
07            3
4 "
10             1"
12             11
4 "
15             11
2 "
17             13
4 "
GEAR       GEAR
WIDTH     WIDTH
 CODE       INCHES
20             2"
22             21
4 "
25             21
2 "
 32*    -            29**       - xxx N
TWO PIECE SHAFT & GEAR ASSEMBLY
P365
SHAFT & GEAR
PART NUMBER
  //
322-2807-000
322-2810-000
322-2812-000
322-2815-000
322-2817-000
322-2820-000
322-2822-000
322-2825-000
P330
SHAFT & GEAR
PART NUMBER
324-2805-000
324-2807-000
324-2810-000
324-2812-000
324-2815-000
324-2817-000
324-2820-000
326-P315 SERIES
324-P330 SERIES
323-P350 SERIES
322-P365 SERIES
SHAFT STYLE
P315
SAE "A" SPLINE
(up to 1.25" GW)
SAE "A" KEY
SAE "B" SPLINE
SAE "B" KEY
CONNECTING SHAFT
P330
SAE "B" SPLINE
SAE "B" KEY
SAE "B-B" SPLINE
SAE "B-B" KEY
SAE "C" SPLINE
SAE "C" KEY
CONNECTING SHAFT
INTEGRAL